George Mason University - Means in Student Ratings of Instruction

Paper Reports Home > Search Courses by Department > Report Summary > Means vs.

Percents

Summer 2014

ECON 103 A02 (Microeconomic Principles)
Instructor: Palagashvili,Liya

Students Enrolled: 20

Meeting in PLANET 206 on MWF from 2014-05-19 00:00:00.0 to 2014-06-27 00:00:00.0

Means vs. Percents

Question

1. Course requirements and expectations were clear

2. The course was well organized

3. The instructor helped me to better understand the course material

4. Feedback (comments and suggestions written on papers, solutions provided,
class discussion, etc.) was helpful

5. The instructor showed respect for the students

https://crserating.gmu.edu/secure/ReportPaper/Means16.cfm?rat_num=41003440&caller=DeptList

1=Strongly Disagree ~ 5=Strongly Agree

Area
Class
Dept: Economics

Div: Humanities &
Social Sciences

University

Class
Dept: Economics

Div: Humanities &
Social Sciences

University

Class
Dept: Economics

Div: Humanities &
Social Sciences

University

Class

Dept: Economics

Div: Humanities &
Social Sciences

University

Class
Dept: Economics

Div: Humanities &
Social Sciences

University

7/24/15, 4:44 PM

Mean Median S.D

4.60
452

4.64

4.61

456
4.41

4.58

4.55

453
442

4.59

4.54

4.50

422

449

4.44

4.67
473

4.79

4.78

50
50

50

50

50
50

50

50

50
50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50
50

50

50

0.63
0.76

0.70

0.74

0.89
0.89

0.78

0.81

0.64
0.87

0.77

0.82

0.73

1.02

0.87

091

0.62
0.64

0.58

0.59

Print

NA=Not Applicable

#Resp.
15
651

3,664

11,812

16
649

3,651

11,771

15
653

3,673

11,823

16
654
3,666

11,783

15
654

3,668

11,792

Page 1 of 3


https://crserating.gmu.edu/secure/ReportPaper/index.cfm
javascript:callList('DeptList')
javascript:callMeansSummary16('41003440')
javascript:callPercents('41003440')

George Mason University - Means in Student Ratings of Instruction

6. The instructor was accessible either in person or electronically

7. The course grading policy was clear

8. Graded work reflected what was covered in the course

9. The assignments (projects, papers, presentations, etc.) helped me learn the
material

10. The textbook and/or assigned readings helped me understand the material

11. Assignments and exams were returned in a reasonable amount of time

12. The instructor covered the important aspects of the course as outlined in the
syllabus

https://crserating.gmu.edu/secure/ReportPaper/Means16.cfm?rat_num=41003440&caller=DeptList

Class
Dept: Economics

Div: Humanities &
Social Sciences

University

Class
Dept: Economics

Div: Humanities &
Social Sciences

University

Class
Dept: Economics

Div: Humanities &
Social Sciences

University

Class

Dept: Economics

Div: Humanities &
Social Sciences

University

Class
Dept: Economics

Div: Humanities &
Social Sciences

University

Class
Dept: Economics

Div: Humanities &
Social Sciences

University

Class

Dept: Economics

Div: Humanities &
Social Sciences

University

4.73
4.68

4.75

473

4.57
4.55

4.61

4.61

4.60
4.55

4.66

4.62

4.75
4.29
4.54

452

4.63
4.15

4.41

437

453
4.69

472

4.67

4.60
4.60
4.72

4.70

50
50

50

50

50
50

50

50

50
50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50
50

50

50

50
50

50

50

50

50

50

50

7/24/15, 4:44 PM

0.59
0.68

0.62

0.64

0.94
0.80

0.75

0.77

0.63
0.74

0.67

0.75

0.58
0.99
0.83

0.84

0.62
1.10

0.94

0.97

0.83
0.66

0.66

0.72

0.83
0.73
0.62

0.65

15
652

3,656

11,762

14
651

3,665

11,799

15
651

3,648

11,758

16
639
3,624

11,701

16
647

3,633

11,706

15
654

3,630

11,698

15
650
3,663

11,797

Page 2 of 3



George Mason University - Means in Student Ratings of Instruction

13. The instructor made the class intellectually stimulating

14. The instructor encouraged the students to be actively involved in the
material through discussion, assignments, and other activities

15. My overall rating of the teaching

16. My overall rating of this course

https://crserating.gmu.edu/secure/ReportPaper/Means16.cfm?rat_num=41003440&caller=DeptList

Class
Dept: Economics

Div: Humanities &
Social Sciences

University

Class

Dept: Economics

Div: Humanities &
Social Sciences

University

Class
Dept: Economics

Div: Humanities &
Social Sciences

University

Class
Dept: Economics

Div: Humanities &
Social Sciences

University

4.50
4.36

4.58

4.54

4.60

441

4.66

4.61

4.60
443

4.59

4.55

4.33
4.16

4.40

433

50
50

50

50

50

50

50
50

50

50

50
4.0

50

7/24/15, 4:44 PM

0.63
0.99

0.82

0.84

0.63

091

0.72

0.77

0.74
0.88

0.78

0.81

0.90
0.99

0.87

0.93

16
650

3,660

11,753

15
649
3,646

11,739

15
646

3,639

11,675

15
637

3,590

11,548

Page 3 of 3



