<u>Paper Reports Home</u> > <u>Search Courses by Department</u> > <u>Report Summary</u> > Means vs.

Percents

Summer 2014

ECON 103 A02 (Microeconomic Principles)

Instructor: Palagashvili,Liya

Students Enrolled: 20

Meeting in PLANET 206 on MWF from 2014-05-19 00:00:00.0 to 2014-06-27 00:00:00.0

Print

Means vs. Percents	1=Strongly Disagree	5=Strongly A	.gree	NA=Not	Applicable
Question	Area	Mean	Media	n S.D	#Resp.
1. Course requirements and expectations were clear	Class	4.60	5.0	0.63	15
	Dept: Economics	4.52	5.0	0.76	651
	Div: Humanities & Social Sciences	4.64	5.0	0.70	3,664
	University	4.61	5.0	0.74	11,812
2. The course was well organized	Class	4.56	5.0	0.89	16
	Dept: Economics	4.41	5.0	0.89	649
	Div: Humanities & Social Sciences	4.58	5.0	0.78	3,651
	University	4.55	5.0	0.81	11,771
3. The instructor helped me to better understand the course material	Class	4.53	5.0	0.64	15
	Dept: Economics	4.42	5.0	0.87	653
	Div: Humanities & Social Sciences	4.59	5.0	0.77	3,673
	University	4.54	5.0	0.82	11,823
4. Feedback (comments and suggestions written on papers, solutions provided, class discussion, etc.) was helpful	Class	4.50	5.0	0.73	16
	Dept: Economics	4.22	5.0	1.02	654
	Div: Humanities & Social Sciences	4.49	5.0	0.87	3,666
	University	4.44	5.0	0.91	11,783
5. The instructor showed respect for the students	Class	4.67	5.0	0.62	15
	Dept: Economics	4.73	5.0	0.64	654
	Div: Humanities & Social Sciences	4.79	5.0	0.58	3,668
	University	4.78	5.0	0.59	11,792

6. The instructor was accessible either in person or electronically	Class	4.73	5.0	0.59	15
	Dept: Economics	4.68	5.0	0.68	652
	Div: Humanities & Social Sciences	4.75	5.0	0.62	3,656
	University	4.73	5.0	0.64	11,762
7. The course grading policy was clear	Class	4.57	5.0	0.94	14
	Dept: Economics	4.55	5.0	0.80	651
	Div: Humanities & Social Sciences	4.61	5.0	0.75	3,665
	University	4.61	5.0	0.77	11,799
8. Graded work reflected what was covered in the course	Class	4.60	5.0	0.63	15
	Dept: Economics	4.55	5.0	0.74	651
	Div: Humanities & Social Sciences	4.66	5.0	0.67	3,648
	University	4.62	5.0	0.75	11,758
9. The assignments (projects, papers, presentations, etc.) helped me learn the naterial	Class	4.75	5.0	0.58	16
	Dept: Economics	4.29	5.0	0.99	639
	Div: Humanities & Social Sciences	4.54	5.0	0.83	3,624
	University	4.52	5.0	0.84	11,701
10. The textbook and/or assigned readings helped me understand the material	Class	4.63	5.0	0.62	16
	Dept: Economics	4.15	5.0	1.10	647
	Div: Humanities & Social Sciences	4.41	5.0	0.94	3,633
	University	4.37	5.0	0.97	11,706
11. Assignments and exams were returned in a reasonable amount of time	Class	4.53	5.0	0.83	15
	Dept: Economics	4.69	5.0	0.66	654
	Div: Humanities & Social Sciences	4.72	5.0	0.66	3,630
	University	4.67	5.0	0.72	11,698
12. The instructor covered the important aspects of the course as outlined in the syllabus	Class	4.60	5.0	0.83	15
	Dept: Economics	4.60	5.0	0.73	650
	Div: Humanities & Social Sciences	4.72		0.62	3,663
				0.65	11,797

13. The instructor made the class intellectually stimulating	Class	4.50	5.0	0.63	16
	Dept: Economics	4.36	5.0	0.99	650
	Div: Humanities & Social Sciences	4.58		0.82	3,660
	University	4.54	5.0	0.84	11,753
14. The instructor encouraged the students to be actively involved in the material through discussion, assignments, and other activities	Class	4.60	5.0	0.63	15
	Dept: Economics	4.41	5.0	0.91	649
	Div: Humanities & Social Sciences	4.66	5.0	0.72	3,646
	University	4.61	5.0	0.77	11,739
15. My overall rating of the teaching	Class	4.60	5.0	0.74	15
	Dept: Economics	4.43	5.0	0.88	646
	Div: Humanities & Social Sciences	4.59	5.0	0.78	3,639
	University	4.55	5.0	0.81	11,675
16. My overall rating of this course	Class	4.33	5.0	0.90	15
	Dept: Economics	4.16	4.0	0.99	637
	Div: Humanities & Social Sciences	4.40	5.0	0.87	3,590
	University	4.33	5.0	0.93	11,548